
GS360 INNOVATION LAB - Singe Course Schedule 
COURSE DAY  DATE   TIME 

NPD 401  Tue,   Aug 26, 2014  10:30 AM - 11:30 AM PDT 

NPD 402 Wed,    Sep 3, 2014   10:30 AM - 11:30 AM PDT 

NPD 403 Thu,     Sep 4, 2014   10:30 AM - 11:30 AM PDT 

NPD 404 Tue,      Sep 9, 2014   10:30 AM - 11:30 AM PDT 

NPD 405 Thu,      Sep 11, 2014  10:30 AM - 11:30 AM PDT 

NPD 406 Mon,       Sep 15, 2014  10:30 AM - 11:30 AM PDT 

NPD 407 Wed,       Sep 17, 2014  10:30 AM - 11:30 AM PDT 

NPD 408 Thu,       Sep 18, 2014  10:30 AM - 11:30 AM PDT 

NPD 409 Mon,   Sep 22, 2014  10:30 AM - 11:30 AM PDT 

NPD 410 Wed,   Sep 24, 2014  10:30 AM - 11:30 AM PDT 

NPD 411 Thu,   Sep 25, 2014  10:30 AM - 11:30 AM PDT 

NPD 412 Mon,   Sep 29, 2014  10:30 AM - 11:30 AM PDT 

NPD 413 Wed,   Oct 1, 2014   10:30 AM - 11:30 AM PDT 

NPD 414 Thu,   Oct 2, 2014   10:30 AM - 11:30 AM PDT 

NPD 415 Mon,   Oct 6, 2014   10:30 AM - 11:30 AM PDT 

NPD 416 Wed,   Oct 8, 2014   10:30 AM - 11:30 AM PDT 

NPD 417 Thu,   Oct 9, 2014   10:30 AM - 11:30 AM PDT 

NPD 418 Mon,   Oct 13, 2014  10:30 AM - 11:30 AM PDT 

NPD 419 Thu,   Oct 16, 2014  10:30 AM - 11:30 AM PDT 

NPD 420 Mon,   Oct 20, 2014  10:30 AM - 11:30 AM PDT 
  V071620 R2. 

 


